
PART # PRO PRICE

23-6NHF-800 $58.65

23-6NHF-1000 $58.65

23-6NHF-1200 $58.65

23-6NHF-1500 $58.65

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grain Aluminum Oxide

Color White

Backing Polyester Film: Progressive Bond®

Bonding Polyester Film

Grit Range 800 - 1500

Coating Semi-Open

FEATURES AND BENEFTS:

• Designed for fine finishing

• Aluminum oxide grain delivers a fast and long lasting cut

• High strength resin bonding provides superior grain support

• Special stearate coating is used to maximize resistance
 to loading

• Semi-open coat produces an even, consistent scratch pattern

This durable sanding material is well suited for high speed sanding in 

a multitude of applications. 

Gold features semi-open and special stearate coatings designed to 

prevent pill forming which helps achieve an optimal sanding result. 

This makes Gold the TRUE standard.

APPLICATIONS:
Automotive Refinishing  •  Wood Finishing  •  Composites Finishing  •  Vehicle Manufacturing

Gold Film

mirka.com

UPC

842028120830

842028121554

842028121561

842028121578

GRIT RANGE

800

1000

1200

1500


