

Gold Film

This durable sanding material is well suited for high speed sanding in a multitude of applications.

Gold features semi-open and special stearate coatings designed to prevent pill forming which helps achieve an optimal sanding result.

This makes Gold the TRUE standard.

PART #	UPC	GRIT RANGE	PRO PRICE
23-6NHF-800	842028120830	800	\$58.65
23-6NHF-1000	842028121554	1000	\$58.65
23-6NHF-1200	842028121561	1200	\$58.65
23-6NHF-1500	842028121578	1500	\$58.65

FEATURES AND BENEFTS:

- Designed for fine finishing
- · Aluminum oxide grain delivers a fast and long lasting cut
- High strength resin bonding provides superior grain support
- Special stearate coating is used to maximize resistance to loading
- Semi-open coat produces an even, consistent scratch pattern

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Grain	Aluminum Oxide	
Color	White	
Backing	Polyester Film: Progressive Bond®	
Bonding	Polyester Film	
Grit Range	800 - 1500	
Coating	Semi-Open	

APPLICATIONS:

Automotive Refinishing • Wood Finishing • Composites Finishing • Vehicle Manufacturing